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BENJAMIN ANDREW D

June

M

M
Octobr

I9dl

tor Lewis Johnstons
near Sunbury at 10/
per Acre J

To 500 Acres late‘L

To 500 Acreslate Doc-l

Thomas Youngs on
the Colonels Island
at 47/ p’ A.

To 500 Actes late The®
Youngs on the Coln-]
nels Island known by
half Moon bluff at r
8/6 per Acre J

ToaLotinSunbury Nerg
To 1P D Nexy
To 400 Acres on the
Colonels Island
know by Butterfields

point late Tho
Youngsat£3: 13 per
Acre

250

1175

212

575
575

1460

£ 4247 :

I0

1782

JOEN COWPER !

June

To 1300 Acres of Land
near the Public land- |
ing late Roger Kel- }
sall at £3: 11 per |
Acre

4615

SALES OF CONFISCATED ESTATES. 485

1782

PER CONTRA

cr

June

Oct”

21

By Bond Number 41de-
livered to his honor
the Gov® as per Rec
23" August 1732

By Bond Number 87 de-)
livered to his houor
the Gov'in Council }
as per Rec* 27® Janu-
ary 1783

NB. the sooacresop-)
posite @ 47/ teling? ¥
The two Lotts, prop® |
of M* Fisher— ]

2787:

1460

£ 4247

1782

PER CONTRA

cr

June

By Bond Number 32 de-
livered to his honor
the Gov' in Council
as per Receipt 11®
Dec’ 1782

4615

rr=voll




