

1782

BENJAMIN ANDREW D<sup>r</sup>

June	19 <sup>th</sup>	To 500 Acres late Doctor Lewis Johnstons near Sunbury at 10/- per Acre	250		
M		To 500 Acres late Thomas Youngs on the Colonels Island at 47/- p <sup>r</sup> A.	1175		
M		To 500 Acres late Tho <sup>r</sup> Youngs on the Colonels Island known by half Moon bluff at 8/6 per Acre	212	10	
		To a Lot in Sunbury N <sup>o</sup> 13	575		
		To D <sup>r</sup> D <sup>r</sup> N <sup>o</sup> 14	575		
M	Octob <sup>r</sup> 21 <sup>st</sup>	To 400 Acres on the Colonels Island known by Butterfields point late Tho <sup>r</sup> Youngs at £3: 13 per Acre	1460		
			£ 4247: 10		

1782		JOHN COWPER	D <sup>r</sup>		
June	19	To 1300 Acres of Land near the Public landing late Roger Kellsall at £3: 11 per Acre	4615		

1782

PER CONTRA

C<sup>r</sup>

June	19 <sup>th</sup>	By Bond Number 41 delivered to his honor the Gov <sup>r</sup> as per Rec <sup>t</sup> 23 <sup>d</sup> August 1782	2787: 10	
Oct <sup>r</sup>	21 <sup>st</sup>	By Bond Number 87 delivered to his honor the Gov <sup>r</sup> in Council as per Rec <sup>t</sup> 27 <sup>th</sup> January 1783	1460	
		NB. the 500 acres opposite @ 47/- relinq <sup>d</sup> The two Lotts, prop <sup>r</sup> of M <sup>r</sup> Fisher—		
		£ 4247	10	

1782		PER CONTRA	C <sup>r</sup>	
June	19 <sup>th</sup>	By Bond Number 32 delivered to his honor the Gov <sup>r</sup> in Council as per Receipt 11 <sup>th</sup> Dec <sup>r</sup> 1782	4615	